Recipiente pentru bauturi / Cani si pahare

RCS Re-steel cork small vacuum coffee mug

SKU: TP1P435.052

Categorie: Recipiente pentru bauturi

Stay hydrated with this vacuum insulated cork coffee mug with unique cork detail. Keep your drinks
warm for up to 5h and cold for up to 15h. Fits most coffee machines. RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) is a
standard to verify the recycled content of a product throughout the whole supply chain. Total recycled
content: 62% based on total item weight. BPA free. Capacity 180ml. Including FSC®-certified kraft

packaging.

General information
Product Life Cycle
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex
Material

Countries of Origin
Eco

PMS main colour
Item Height CM
Item Dimensions
Item Weight Net Gr

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG

Outer Carton Weight Gross KG

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM

Max Print Height Default MM

Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default

All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Print Technique Default

Print Position Default

Variable Data Printing

Custom Sleeve

Gift Wrapping

Item Box Length CM
Item Box Width CM
Item Box Height CM
Item Box Dimensions

Item Diameter CM

Variations
Attribute
#303328 [
#D1CEC6 [ |
#FFFFFF [ ]
#007D0BA [

Current

XD Collection
black
#3D332B
Cork, Recycled Stainless steel
CHN

true

Black

10
10x@7,2cm
145

161

57

34

25

57 x34x25cm
9

10

56

25

60

5

25 x 60 mm

Laser Engraving 3, Laser Round 360, Pad Print Drinkware, SilkScreen Round

Pad Print Drinkware
Pad print

item front

true

true

true

7,8

7,6

10,7
7,8x7,6x10,7 cm
7,2

SKU

TP1P435.051
TP1P435.052
TP1P435.053
TP1P435.055

Stock
6394
4408
1884
1459



